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ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
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Attn: Motor Claims Department %ﬂ\ @

Dear Sirs

SURVEY OF CLIENT’S DAMAGED VEHICLE REG NO. SH {'\ :2@42 Z

Our client has engaged us to repair the above vehicle and submit claims against the other party/parties-
involved in the accident.

In accerdance to the motor claims framework, we hereby request your presence at 59 Loyang Drive,
Singapore 508969 to survey our client’s damaged vehicle.

Enclosed, please find:

i) Our initial estimate of repairs of the damaged vehicle;
i) Accident report made by our client.

[ would appreciate it if yii could call us to arrange for the survey of the vehicle:

¢ Lim Kwok Eng Tel: 6214 8355 or HP: 9824 0811 .

¢ Jumani Bin Masudin Tel: 6214 8315 or HP: 9635 5305 |chiangic@cdge.com.sg
¢ Lim Tien Siong Tel: 6214 8398 or HP: 9635 8546 ax no. 6546 8156

¢ Chiang Liat Choon Tel: 6214 8314 or HP: 9296 6006

If we do not hear from you within the next 48 hours, we shall deem that you have waived your rights to
survey our client's vehicle and we shall proceed to engage independent surveyor without further
reference to you. We henceforth reserve our rights to claim for Loss of Use and Loss of Rental during
any delayed period of this survey arrangement.

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a Motor Surveyor appointed by the Insurance company.

Thank you.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO  SHA28427 24.08.21
MAKE 11/11/19
MODEL IONIQ G4

Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type

1/JREAR BUMPER

1|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH/RH
1JREAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
1{REAR BUMPER STAY LH/RH
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPS

1|JREAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING
1JREAR BUMPER LOWER COVER
1|BUMPER TOW COVER

1JANTENNA ASSYSMART KEY

2|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP
1JREAR BUMPER FOG LAMP

REAR NUMBER PLATE W/HOLDER
REAR REVERSE SENSOR

| el o

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge

Check Wiring and Lighting
Tuff Kote

Remove/refix Reverse sensor

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

TOTAL LABOUR

SUB TOTAL
20.00%

ESTIMATE TOTAL

CHIANG/AIG

$55.80

$138.10
$2.20

$85.30

Amount

$459.40
$55.80
$394.80
$276.20
$22.00
$451.25
$155.00
$98.80
$40.50
$170.60
$201.10

$2,325.45
$465.09

$1,860.36

$55.00
$180.00
$235.00

$700.00
$300.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$1,210.00

$3,305.36

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum wiI_I

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.




