

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Our Ref

305484134

Via Fax

EMBIL

Date

NC. 80-416.

Your Insured

3MK 7184C

Time of Fax

Date of Acc

24.08.21

Attn: Motor Claims Department

AIG

Dear Sirs

## SURVEY OF CLIENT'S DAMAGED VEHICLE REG NO. SH A 2842 Z

Our client has engaged us to repair the above vehicle and submit claims against the other party/parties-involved in the accident.

In accordance to the motor claims framework, we hereby request your presence at 59 Loyang Drive, Singapore 508969 to survey our client's damaged vehicle.

Enclosed, please find:

- i) Our initial estimate of repairs of the damaged vehicle;
- ii) Accident report made by our client.

I would appreciate it if you could call us to arrange for the survey of the vehicle:

♦ Lim Kwok Eng

Tel: 6214 8355 or HP: 9824 0811

♦ Jumani Bin Masudin

Tel: 6214 8315 or HP: 9635 5305

♦ Lim Tien Siong

Tel: 6214 8398 or HP: 9635 8546

\* Chiang Liat Choon

Tel: 6214 8314 or HP: 9296 6006

chianglc@cdge.com.sg Fax no. 6546 8156

If we do not hear from you within the <u>next 48 hours</u>, we shall deem that you have waived your rights to survey our client's vehicle and we shall proceed to engage independent surveyor without further reference to you. We henceforth reserve our rights to claim for Loss of Use and Loss of Rental during any delayed period of this survey arrangement.

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a Motor Surveyor appointed by the Insurance company.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

For Vice President Taxi Accident Repair

## **COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD**

**REPAIR ESTIMATE\*** 

MAKE

VEHICLE NO SHA2842Z

11/11/19

24.08.21

CHIANG/AIG

MODEL IONIQ G4
----------------

	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре		Amount
1	REAR BUMPER			\$459.40
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH/RH		\$55.80	\$55.80
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$394.80
1	REAR BUMPER STAY LH/RH		\$138.10	\$276.20
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		\$2.20	\$22.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING			\$451.25
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER			\$155.00
1	BUMPER TOW COVER			\$98.80
1	ANTENNA ASSYSMART KEY			\$40.50
2 F	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP		\$85.30	\$170.60
1 F	REAR BUMPER FOG LAMP			\$201.10
	SUB TOTAL			\$2,325.45
	20.00%			\$465.09
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,860.36
1 F	REAR NUMBER PLATE W/HOLDER			\$55.00
1 F	REAR REVERSE SENSOR			\$180.00
				\$235.00
L	abour Charge			
P	Panel Beating		¥7	\$700.00
S	pray Painting Charge			\$300.00
c	Check Wiring and Lighting			\$60.00
T	uff Kote			\$90.00
R	Remove/refix Reverse sensor			\$60.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$1,210.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$3,305.36